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Half Hangar Waiting List - June 3, 2025

5/4/2020
5/5/2020
5/5/2020
7/9/2020
9/1/2020
9/2/2020
3/5/2021
3/17/2021
3/17/2021
3/27/2021
04/10/21
4/28/2021
4/29/2021
4/29/2021
5/4/2021
6/1/2021
6/17/2021
10/12/2021
10/20/2021
12/30/2021
2/24/2022
3/18/2022
4/28/2022
9/20/2022
9/30/2022
10/21/2022
1/16/2023
3/2/2023
3/8/2023
2/21/2023
8/1/2023
1/8/2024
2/24/2024

Valkaria Airport

Rich Lanning
Pete Nunez
Chris Larsen
John Adams
Scott Delong
Daniel Ellis
Patrick McKiernan
Chris Larsen
Josette Roach
William P. Hale
Robb Salzmann
Steve Borowski
Adam Hied
Howard Tetrault
Wayne Mauro
Mike Bullock
James Rodie
Raul Salazar
Barry O'Connor
John Rumpel
Eric Lumpkin
Eric Huppert
Engels Sambois
Randall Vargas
Joel Colombo
Daniel Gonchar
Raul Salazar
Daniel Marshall
Scott Brake
Vern Tiessen
David Lopez

Ed Maybury
Caetano Lopes



34
35
36
37
38

Half Hangar Waiting List - June 3, 2025

3/21/2024
7/5/2024
8/29/2024
10/16/2024
12/18/2024

Valkaria Airport

Andy Russell
Scott Saint
Conner Dunne
James Brenner
Eddie Saurenman



